Windsor Discovery Center
Fee Schedule
July 2014 — June 2015

Hours: 6:45 AM to 5:30 PM

After Hours: 5:30 PM to 7:00 PM ($8.50 per evening)
7:01 PM until pickup -- additional $15.00 per 15
minutes or part thereof

Infant/Toddler $1,400.00/month

Elementary (school year)

Before & after school** $495.00/month
Before school only* $340.00/month
After school only y $395.00/month
After school 1 day $ 98.00/month
After school 2 days $175.00/month
After school 3 days $230.00/month
After school 4 days $330.00/month

**All fees include bus transportation for elementary aged children to and from
elementary schools during the school year and all day childcare on school
vacations, holidays, snow days, delayed openings, professional days, and early
release days.

*All fees include bus transportation for elementary aged children to elementary
schools during the school year and all day childcare on school vacations,
holidays, snow days, professional days, and delayed openings.

vy All fees include bus transportation for elementary aged children from
elementary schools during the school year and all day childcare on school
vacations, holidays, snow days, professional days, and early release days.

If you sign up for specific days for before and/or aftercare, then the services
included applies to those days ONLY.

114 Palisado Avenue - Windsor, Connecticut 06095



